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BP-22-00429 Addition - Dwelling Space ASK Remodeling & 
Construction LLC

605 W 4TH ST 038-02-022- 1 495.79 762.75 83.25 195.25 111.25 1,268.43 66,759

Addition - Dwelling Space 1 495.79 762.75 83.25 195.25 111.25 1,268.43 66,759

BP-22-00321 Addn/TF - Office Beacon Construction 
LLC

4151 ST CLOUD DR 546BBB-01-001-85031-16-
007

1 - 4,658.75 1,721.75 713.75 532.65 15,200.00 800,000

Addn/TF - Office 1 - 4,658.75 1,721.75 713.75 532.65 15,200.00 800,000

BP-20-02275 Alter - Dwelling Space OFMC LLC 117 W 10TH ST 049-04-009*011-95132-25-
009

(163.31) (251.25) (32.65) - (54.00) - -

BP-21-03283 Alter - Dwelling Space Whitestone Construction 
Services, Inc.

1208 E 6TH ST BLD D 330A-01-001-95134-45-001 1 - 2,541.50 1,525.75 1,027.35 307.25 14,440.00 760,000

BP-21-03839 Alter - Dwelling Space Whitestone Construction 
Services, Inc.

1232 E 6TH ST BLD C 330A-01-001-95134-45-001 1 2,904.69 4,468.75 1,525.75 1,027.35 307.25 14,440.00 760,000

BP-21-03841 Alter - Dwelling Space Whitestone Construction 
Services, Inc.

1268 E 6TH ST BLD B 330A-01-001-95134-45-001 1 2,904.69 4,468.75 321.25 1,027.35 307.25 14,440.00 760,000

BP-21-03849 Alter - Dwelling Space Whitestone Construction 
Services, Inc.

1292 E 6TH ST BLD A 330A-01-001-95134-45-001 1 2,904.69 4,468.75 1,525.75 1,027.35 307.25 14,440.00 760,000

BP-22-00473 Alter - Dwelling Space Dun-Rite Home 
Improvements, Inc

1985 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 641A-05-010-96344-59-010 1 81.41 125.25 38.75 - 38.75 103.20 5,432

BP-22-00493 Alter - Dwelling Space Custom On-Site 1500 FLORIDA DR 224A-04-006-95034-28-006 1 758.78 1,167.35 83.25 54.00 139.25 2,484.73 130,775

BP-22-00555 Alter - Dwelling Space OFMC LLC 2127 EAGLE DR 412B-03-003-95222-10-003 1 29.15 44.85 23.50 - - 22.80 1,200

BP-22-00624 Alter - Dwelling Space Owner/Builder 1432 SEVEN LAKES DR 480A-05-004-85063-13-004 1 54.11 83.25 - - - 42.75 2,250

Alter - Dwelling Space 8 9,474.21 17,117.20 5,011.35 4,163.40 1,353.00 60,413.48 3,179,657

BP-21-04297 Basement Finish, Residential Demo2Finish LLC 2107 ABEYTA CT 248-04-011-95104-50-011 1 359.35 552.85 83.25 83.25 83.25 777.50 40,921

BP-21-04312 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 6498 BLACK HILLS AVE 694A-01-001-694A-01-001 1 306.83 472.05 23.50 23.50 23.50 615.30 32,384

BP-21-04358 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 6383 OZARK AVE 652B-04-001-652B-04-001 1 227.01 349.25 54.00 38.75 83.25 412.52 21,712

BP-22-00301 Basement Finish, Residential Macland Homes LLC 542 DEER MEADOW DR 491FF-01-006-95173-55-006 1 718.74 1,105.75 167.25 97.25 223.25 2,280.00 120,000

BP-22-00370 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 568 LAVASTONE AVE 465F-20-005-85183-51-005 1 236.11 363.25 125.25 23.50 38.75 419.52 22,080

BP-22-00400 Basement Finish, Residential Keirns Construction 1508 ZINC ST 668D-03-004-85183-61-004 1 523.09 804.75 125.25 83.25 139.25 1,377.52 72,500

BP-22-00470 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 2015 CALHOUN CT 527A-01-007-95154-40-007 1 280.57 431.65 125.25 47.90 111.25 541.88 28,520

BP-22-00474 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 3896 MIRAMONTE AVE 628A-04-020-85062-25-020 1 293.70 451.85 23.50 23.50 23.50 587.32 30,912

BP-22-00494 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 1889 EGNAR ST 653A-10-016-653A-10-016 1 411.87 633.65 23.50 23.50 32.65 929.12 48,900

BP-22-00523 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 2632 TURQUOISE ST 643WW-14-003-643WW-14-
003

1 436.64 671.75 83.25 97.25 111.25 1,009.63 53,139

BP-22-00529 Basement Finish, Residential Neuroth Consulting Inc 618 MENDOCINO DR 652B-02-033-652B-02-033 1 280.57 431.65 97.25 - 23.50 536.29 28,226

BP-22-00530 Basement Finish, Residential Custom On-Site 3462 SAGUARO DR 697A-11-035-697A-11-035 1 418.44 643.75 97.25 23.50 63.15 938.60 49,400

BP-22-00567 Basement Finish, Residential Paraiso Construction 3301 NEW CASTLE DR 485B-05-001-95044-19-001 1 346.22 532.65 97.25 35.70 69.25 734.16 38,640
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BP-22-00721 Basement Finish, Residential Tradesmen Remodeling 
LLC

3069 DEERING LAKE DR 643SS-07-010-643SS-07-
010

1 411.87 633.65 125.25 47.90 97.25 931.00 49,000

BP-22-00768 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 1655 ANTONIO CT 641A-21-024-96344-75-024 1 254.31 391.25 50.95 - - 471.96 24,840

BP-22-00772 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 5646 VONA DR 653A-01-025-653A-01-025 1 136.01 209.25 83.25 83.25 125.25 228.00 12,000

BP-22-00845 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 3129 BOOTH FALLS DR 643NN-07-014-85043-14-014 1 254.31 391.25 97.25 69.25 83.25 475.00 25,000

BP-22-00873 Basement Finish, Residential ElkStone Inc 3321 ICE LAKE CT 643SS-05-013-643SS-05-
013

1 306.83 472.05 63.15 41.80 60.10 623.00 32,789

Basement Finish, Residential 18 6,202.47 9,542.30 1,545.60 843.05 1,391.65 13,888.32 730,963

BP-22-00884 Boiler, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
Air

1608 JOANN CT 382-01-007-95261-06-007 1 - - - - 209.25 227.48 11,972

Boiler, Residential 1 - - - - 209.25 227.48 11,972

BP-22-00532 Change in Tenancy (No Work Permit), 
Non-Res

Owner/Builder 5120 -5100 N BOYD LAKE AVE 706B-01-001-706B-01-001 1 - 100.00 - - - - -

Change in Tenancy (No Work 
Permit), Non-Res

1 - 100.00 - - - - -

BP-21-03530 Communication Tower/Equipment SAC Wireless, LLC 115 PERIDOT AVE TOWR 465L-01-001-85184-30-001 1 287.14 441.75 441.75 - - 570.00 30,000

Communication Tower/Equipment 1 287.14 441.75 441.75 - - 570.00 30,000

BP-21-02704 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Owner/Builder 1668 MCKENZIE CT 608-03-008-95274-20-008 1 81.41 125.25 - - - 99.77 5,251

BP-22-00564 Deck - Uncovered, Residential J J Fencing LLC 3130 GLENDEVEY DR 375-01-004-95033-05-004 1 90.51 139.25 - - - 120.64 6,349

BP-22-00726 Deck - Uncovered, Residential NeuMark Commercial 
Builders, LLC

1717 N CHEYENNE AVE 297-02-005-85073-13-005 1 445.74 685.75 - - - 1,062.77 55,935

BP-22-00776 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Gerrard Construction Inc 1789 STOVE PRAIRIE CIR 617-01-001-95103-71-001 1 163.31 251.25 - - - 285.00 15,000

Deck - Uncovered, Residential 4 780.97 1,201.50 - - - 1,568.18 82,535

BP-22-00365 Demolition - Interior, Non-Res Charisma Construction 1123 EAGLE DR 627A-TR-G-95224-23-007 1 99.61 153.25 - - - - 7,500

BP-22-00467 Demolition - Interior, Non-Res Charisma Construction 5943 SKY POND DR #E112 643PP-01-001-85101-13-001 1 90.51 139.25 - - - - 6,250

Demolition - Interior, Non-Res 2 190.12 292.50 - - - - 13,750

BP-21-02864 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res R & T Electric 4958 MONET PL 651A-TR-C-651A-TR-C 1 54.11 - 83.25 - - 57.00 3,000

BP-21-03092 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res R & T Electric 3205 PICASSO DR SPR 651A-TR-T-651A-TR-T 1 54.11 - 83.25 - - 57.00 3,000

BP-22-00128 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Prolectric, Inc 5690 SEGUNDO DR SIGN 653A-TR-K-653A-TR-K 1 45.01 - 69.25 - - 38.00 2,000

BP-22-00411 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Dickinson Electric, Inc 4075 ST CLOUD DR USWST 546BBB-01-002-85031-16-
015

1 45.01 - 69.25 - - - 2,000
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BP-22-00524 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Weifield Group 
Contracting, LLC

6425 BYRD DR TEMP1 753-00-000- 1 43.03 - 66.20 - - 36.12 1,900

BP-22-00525 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Weifield Group 
Contracting, LLC

6425 BYRD DR TEMP2 753-00-000- 1 72.31 - 111.25 - - 76.95 4,050

BP-22-00526 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Weifield Group 
Contracting, LLC

6425 BYRD DR TEMP3 753-00-000- 1 72.31 - 111.25 - - 76.95 4,050

BP-22-00576 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Briar Electric, LLC 304 E 5TH ST 004-40-000- 1 - - - - - 19.00 1,000

Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res 8 385.89 - 593.70 - - 361.02 21,000

BP-22-00520 Electric Meter Set (New), Residential Eggers Electric 305 N WASHINGTON AVE 004-34-000- 1 15.28 - 23.50 - - 5.72 300

Electric Meter Set (New), Residential 1 15.28 - 23.50 - - 5.72 300

BP-22-00226 Electric Service Change, Non-Res Sechler Electric Co. 1123 EAGLE DR 627A-TR-G-95224-23-007 1 609.54 - 937.75 - - 1,738.52 91,500

Electric Service Change, Non-Res 1 609.54 - 937.75 - - 1,738.52 91,500

BP-22-00735 Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage Change, 
Residential

Suntalk Solar 3197 ZODIAC PL 643DD-09-001-643DD-09-
001

1 - - 26.55 - - 11.40 600

Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage 
Change, Residential

1 - - 26.55 - - 11.40 600

BP-22-00874 Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

Titan Solar Power CO 846 CHARTER OAK CT 512A-01-016-95014-23-016 1 - - 69.25 - - 38.00 2,000

Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

1 - - 69.25 - - 38.00 2,000

BP-22-00570 Electrical Work, Residential King Electric, LLC 1250 W 50TH ST 649A-08-002-96353-40-002 1 - - 23.50 - - 9.52 500

Electrical Work, Residential 1 - - 23.50 - - 9.52 500

BP-21-03377 Ext Alter-Stucco, Facade, Fascia, 
Siding, Non-Res

Precision Contractors, 
LLC

1635 N LINCOLN AVE 114-95123-00-006 1 486.69 748.75 69.25 - - 1,235.00 65,000

Ext Alter-Stucco, Facade, Fascia, 
Siding, Non-Res

1 486.69 748.75 69.25 - - 1,235.00 65,000

BP-21-04223 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Encore Electric, Inc 2000 N BOISE AVE HOSP 360E-01-001-85073-87-001 1 128.70 198.00 - - - 188.93 9,943

BP-22-00436 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Gregory Electric, Inc 1615 FOXTRAIL DR #190 595R-01-001-595R-01-001 1 83.20 128.00 - - - 78.57 4,135

BP-22-00514 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Rocky Mountain Low 
Voltage, Inc

2031 E 11TH ST 506B-03-003-85181-75-003 1 51.35 79.00 - - - 22.80 1,200

BP-22-00575 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Trident Security 
Systems, Inc.

4501 VIKING WAY 693F-01-001-693F-01-001 1 228.80 427.00 - - - 381.38 20,073
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BP-22-00659 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Gregory Electric, Inc 4151 ST CLOUD DR 546BBB-01-001-85031-16-
007

1 83.20 203.00 - - - 87.40 4,600

Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res 5 575.25 1,035.00 - - - 759.08 39,951

BP-21-03816 Fire - Other Suppression System, Non-
Res

Johnson Controls Fire 
PRotection LP

6402 UNION CREEK DR #105 643DDD-01-001-643DDD-01
-001

1 55.90 86.00 - - - 34.20 1,800

Fire - Other Suppression System, 
Non-Res

1 55.90 86.00 - - - 34.20 1,800

BP-21-04279 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

815 14TH ST SW #A100 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 128.70 198.00 - - - 180.52 9,500

BP-22-00119 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Western States Fire 
Protection

2004 CUPOLA DR BLD12 643TT-01-003-643TT-01-003 1 383.37 589.80 - - - 816.05 42,950

BP-22-00122 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Western States Fire 
Protection

2074 CUPOLA DR BLD15 643TT-01-003-643TT-01-003 1 383.37 589.80 - - - 816.05 42,950

BP-22-00125 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Western States Fire 
Protection

2104 CUPOLA DR BLD16 643TT-01-002-643TT-01-002 1 383.37 589.80 - - - 816.05 42,950

BP-22-00265 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Assurance Fire 
Systems, Inc

4510 BYRD DR 546XX-01-002-546XX-01-
002

1 660.47 1,016.10 - - - 1,903.61 100,190

BP-22-00277 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

4173 NORTH PARK DR BLD09 643AAA-01-001-643AAA-01-
001

1 389.94 599.90 - - - 835.91 43,995

BP-22-00278 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6005 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG4

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00279 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6025 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG1

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00280 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6045 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG5

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00281 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6065 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG2

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00282 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6085 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG6

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00283 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

6103 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG3

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 416.20 640.30 - - - 911.91 47,995

BP-22-00315 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

599 W 71ST ST 552-06-001-96261-11-001 1 51.35 79.00 - - - 21.85 1,150

BP-22-00327 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Freedom Fire Protection 2000 N BOISE AVE HOSP 360E-01-001-85073-87-001 1 60.45 93.00 - - - 41.74 2,196

BP-22-00430 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Western States Fire 
Protection

1651 FALL RIVER DR 624S-01-003-85094-72-003 1 137.80 212.00 - - - 207.12 10,900

BP-22-00447 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

910 E EISENHOWER BLVD 560F-01-003-95131-15-003 1 128.70 198.00 - - - 182.31 9,595

BP-22-00475 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

1399 SCULPTOR DR #100 643T-01-004-643T-01-004 1 55.90 86.00 - - - 37.91 1,995

BP-22-00476 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

1615 FOXTRAIL DR #190 595R-01-001-595R-01-001 1 55.90 86.00 - - - 34.11 1,795
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BP-22-00477 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

910 E EISENHOWER BLVD 560F-01-003-95131-15-003 1 128.70 198.00 - - - 190.00 10,000

BP-22-00489 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

450 N CLEVELAND AVE 001J-01-001-95133-73-901 1 51.35 154.00 - - - 28.41 1,495

BP-22-00545 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

815 14TH ST SW #A100 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 60.45 93.00 - - - 43.61 2,295

BP-22-00781 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Freedom Fire Protection 272 E 5TH ST 001J-01-001-95133-73-901 1 101.40 231.00 - - - 120.29 6,331

BP-22-00788 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Eddie B Fire Protection, 
LLC

1340 SCULPTOR DR 643N-01-001-643N-01-001 1 69.55 182.00 - - - 66.52 3,500

Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res 23 5,727.97 9,037.20 - - - 11,813.52 621,757

BP-22-00246 Fire/Flood Restoration, Non-Res Creative Construction 
Co, Inc

2121 -2021 W 8TH ST 203A-01-003-95151-33-003 1 2,142.08 3,295.50 706.75 993.75 492.25 9,747.00 513,000

Fire/Flood Restoration, Non-Res 1 2,142.08 3,295.50 706.75 993.75 492.25 9,747.00 513,000

BP-22-00744 Gas Line, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

3302 CATAMARAN CT 644A-02-008-86294-06-008 1 - - - - 32.65 14.25 750

BP-22-00748 Gas Line, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

2408 FRANCES DR 339-02-014-95274-06-014 1 - - - - 44.85 22.80 1,200

Gas Line, Residential 2 - - - - 77.50 37.05 1,950

BP-22-00499 Gas Log, Residential FYREPRO, INC 1908 N CHAMA AVE 200-06-002-95104-13-002 1 - - - 153.25 - 138.72 7,300

BP-22-00671 Gas Log, Residential Fireplace Warehouse 
Etc

2408 FRANCES DR 339-02-014-95274-06-014 1 - - - 111.25 - 85.52 4,500

Gas Log, Residential 2 - - - 264.50 - 224.24 11,800

BP-21-04083 Gazebo/Picnic/Shade Shelter, Non-
Res

Axia Contracting, LLC 1430 S TYLER AVE CAB 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 874.75 111.25 - - 1,563.13 82,270

Gazebo/Picnic/Shade Shelter, Non-
Res

1 - 874.75 111.25 - - 1,563.13 82,270

BP-22-00245 HVAC, Non-Res Lennox National 
Account Services

1453 N DENVER AVE 500D-01-002-85074-92-002 1 346.22 - - 532.65 - 738.04 38,844

HVAC, Non-Res 1 346.22 - - 532.65 - 738.04 38,844

BP-22-00275 HVAC, Residential Colgate Heating Inc 3919 BRIAR DR 348C-06-004-95022-14-004 1 - - - 153.25 - 137.42 7,233

BP-22-00349 HVAC, Residential Elite Heating and Air 
Conditioning, LLC

4552 SUNKNOLL DR 482D-01-044-96363-20-044 1 - - - 97.25 - 66.52 3,500

BP-22-00410 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

240 SHUPE CIR 491X-01-001-491X-01-001 1 - - - 153.25 - 137.52 7,237
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BP-22-00419 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4105 N GARFIELD AVE #9 667-PR-001-95021-00-002 1 - - - 153.25 - 140.43 7,391

BP-22-00432 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 839 E 4TH ST 012-02-022*023- 1 - - 23.50 - - 161.88 8,520

BP-22-00453 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2256 WINTER PARK ST 631B-11-004-96343-35-004 1 - - - 181.25 - 172.95 9,102

BP-22-00481 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 985 W 10TH ST #E2 342-01-019-95142-45-019 1 - - - 139.25 - 123.41 6,495

BP-22-00483 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

1944 HYDE DR 472A-02-003-85074-17-003 1 - - - 153.25 - 146.08 7,688

BP-22-00484 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

4339 FOOTHILLS DR 491I-05-026-95174-11-026 1 - - - 97.25 - 66.45 3,498

BP-22-00486 HVAC, Residential Northern Colorado Air 4052 PENROSE AVE 521B-01-002-95032-19-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 65.08 3,425

BP-22-00488 HVAC, Residential True Mechanical 
Services LLC

358 BLUE AZURITE AVE 465F-05-004-85183-36-004 1 - - - 97.25 - 57.03 3,002

BP-22-00491 HVAC, Residential Energy Resource 
Center

4105 N GARFIELD AVE #34 667-PR-001-95021-00-002 1 - - - 83.25 - - 2,550

BP-22-00501 HVAC, Residential Poudre Valley Air 645 MOOSE CT 585A-01-017-95154-44-017 1 - - - 50.95 - 26.11 1,374

BP-22-00503 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

1733 26TH ST SW 574A-01-008-95274-11-008 1 - - - 411.45 - 501.60 26,400

BP-22-00504 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 1429 W 31ST ST 224A-05-017-95034-29-017 1 - - 29.60 349.25 - 420.27 22,119

BP-22-00519 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

2004 NUCLA AVE 486A-02-012-95093-46-012 1 - - - 111.25 - 83.08 4,372

BP-22-00521 HVAC, Residential Energy Resource 
Center

609 W 29TH ST 208-05-010-95024-15-010 1 - - - 83.25 - - 2,325

BP-22-00568 HVAC, Residential AMERICAN AIR 
HEATING & A/C

1752 E 16TH ST 297-04-006-85073-15-006 1 - - - 83.25 - 49.40 2,600

BP-22-00569 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4765 HAHNS PEAK DR #203 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 - - - 209.25 - 226.07 11,899

BP-22-00571 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

1145 N GRANT AVE X-000005436-000008678-
95141-07-002

1 - - 35.70 195.25 - 195.65 10,298

BP-22-00572 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

4130 COTOPAXI DR 566B-04-025-95041-18-025 1 - - - 451.85 - 581.40 30,600

BP-22-00573 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

779 LAVASTONE AVE 465F-23-002-85183-54-002 1 - - - 153.25 - 142.52 7,500

BP-22-00578 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

328 LARK BUNTING AVE 458A-02-037-458A-02-037 1 - - - 111.25 - 83.05 4,371

BP-22-00582 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4880 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00583 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4882 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00584 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4884 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00587 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4886 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00596 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4880 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886
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BP-22-00612 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

147 W 10TH ST X-000004731-000018687-
95132-25-013

1 - - - 97.25 - 62.65 3,298

BP-22-00615 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

140 CARINA CIR #106 643D-TR-J-85173-18-010 1 - - - 167.25 - 158.50 8,341

BP-22-00618 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2131 MONTE VISTA CIR 488G-02-005-95093-37-005 1 - - - 195.25 - 195.83 10,307

BP-22-00619 HVAC, Residential Big T Heating 2526 INDIAN HILLS DR 394-03-010-95102-40-010 1 - - - 153.25 - 141.62 7,453

BP-22-00620 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

3450 LAPLATA AVE 480E-14-004-85063-45-004 1 - - - 97.25 - 63.54 3,344

BP-22-00623 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

1810 W 11TH ST 177-02-006-95151-09-006 1 - - - 97.25 - 70.18 3,693

BP-22-00635 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

2051 RODGERS CT 527A-01-021-95154-40-021 1 - - - 237.25 - 250.80 13,200

BP-22-00638 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

3802 HIGGINS ST 645A-10-021-645A-10-021 1 - - - 83.25 - 47.52 2,500

BP-22-00642 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

1705 JAMES DR 173-03-003-95104-25-003 1 - - - 97.25 - 61.09 3,215

BP-22-00655 HVAC, Residential Poudre Valley Air 432 KATHRYN DR 416-04-003-95222-15-003 1 - - - 66.20 - 35.20 1,852

BP-22-00657 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2844 KATIE DR 415-01-004-95214-05-004 1 - - - 293.25 - 332.52 17,500

BP-22-00658 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

3268 CROWLEY CIR 485B-06-022-95044-20-022 1 - - 153.25 - - 147.62 7,769

BP-22-00660 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

331 COURTNEY DR 388-02-019-95253-23-019 1 - - - 349.25 - 418.00 22,000

BP-22-00662 HVAC, Residential Heart Heating & Cooling 1892 THAMES DR 472A-04-006-85074-19-006 1 - - - 237.25 - 256.39 13,494

BP-22-00697 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

3 NAMAQUA CT 586-01-001-95161-14-001 1 - - - 167.25 - 167.46 8,813

BP-22-00700 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

2469 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS ST 631B-16-006-96343-40-006 1 - - - 97.25 - 66.96 3,524

BP-22-00708 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

409 MAHONIA PL 367B-03-020-95013-13-020 1 - - - 411.45 - 513.00 27,000

BP-22-00737 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4882 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00739 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4884 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00740 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4886 BASSWOOD DR 445B-02-002-96354-41-002 1 - - - 97.25 - 73.83 3,886

BP-22-00741 HVAC, Residential COOPER HEATING & 
COOLING, INC

2126 FARISITA DR 223B-03-037-95094-16-037 1 - - - 153.25 - 151.32 7,964

BP-22-00751 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

236 RIKER CT 527A-01-074-95154-40-074 1 - - - 279.25 - 317.32 16,700

BP-22-00752 HVAC, Residential Colgate Heating Inc 228 LORI DR 366B-03-025-95221-14-025 1 - - - 97.25 - 63.40 3,337

BP-22-00753 HVAC, Residential Colgate Heating Inc 2038 RIO BLANCO AVE 486A-01-008-95093-45-008 1 - - - 111.25 - 87.66 4,613

BP-22-00758 HVAC, Residential Plumbline Services 806 W 4TH ST 079-05-001-95143-30-001 1 - - - 139.25 - 114.18 6,009

BP-22-00762 HVAC, Residential Colgate Heating Inc 399 GYPSUM CT 467A-06-039-85184-16-039 1 - - - 97.25 - 67.50 3,553
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BP-22-00779 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

1609 KATIE DR 459A-02-010-459A-02-010 1 - - - 532.65 - 733.40 38,600

BP-22-00784 HVAC, Residential Poudre Valley Air 3511 N CHESTNUT AVE 294-05-015-95023-33-015 1 - - - 54.00 - 27.22 1,433

BP-22-00814 HVAC, Residential METAL MECHANICS, 
INC

3878 POUDRE DR 628A-04-005-85062-25-005 1 - - - 279.25 - 321.12 16,900

BP-22-00815 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2138 S DUFFIELD AVE 346-10-003-95262-44-003 1 - - - 97.25 - 70.21 3,695

BP-22-00819 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 421 W 6TH ST 102-04-009-95144-30-009 1 - - 23.50 167.25 - 162.55 8,555

BP-22-00828 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

2999 SANFORD CIR 485B-01-013-95044-15-013 1 - - - 265.25 - 302.12 15,900

BP-22-00829 HVAC, Residential Authority Brands Retail 
Services, Inc

1974 E 18TH ST 472A-06-009-85074-21-009 1 - - - 846.75 - 150.12 7,900

BP-22-00862 HVAC, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

2563 N DOTSERO CT 397-01-006-95101-21-006 1 - - - 97.25 - 71.63 3,770

BP-22-00875 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2149 VANCORUM CIR 486A-04-004-95093-48-004 1 - - - 181.25 - 184.21 9,695

BP-22-00879 HVAC, Residential DNI Heating AC 
Refrigeration

1429 38TH PL 425B-01-007-95031-07-007 1 - - - 125.25 - 104.52 5,500

BP-22-00885 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

2998 PURGATORY CREEK DR 480F-07-014-480F-07-014 1 - - - 321.25 - 370.06 19,476

BP-22-00891 HVAC, Residential Global Heating and A/C, 
LLC

505 SHERRI DR 610-03-001-95264-21-001 1 - - - 83.25 - 52.25 2,750

HVAC, Residential 66 - - 265.55 11,169.30 - 10,514.23 558,240

BP-21-00964 Int Alter - Hospital or Institutional Gerald H Phipps Inc 2500 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 
MCR

663B-01-001-85102-29-001 - - - - - 6,750.00 -

BP-21-01635 Int Alter - Hospital or Institutional Gerald H Phipps Inc 2500 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 
MCR

663B-01-001-85102-29-001 - - - - - (1,481.60) -

BP-22-00857 Int Alter - Hospital or Institutional To Be Determined 2500 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 
MCR

663B-01-001-85102-29-001 664.14 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Hospital or Institutional 664.14 - - - - 5,268.40 -

BP-21-04043 Int Alter - Industrial Gruber Construction Inc 805 W 71ST ST 552F-01-002-96262-33-002 1 (4,033.25) 11,083.75 3,390.50 4,107.75 279.25 47,500.00 2,500,000

BP-22-00629 Int Alter - Industrial R & L Builders 815 14TH ST SW #C210 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 287.14 441.75 - - - 570.00 30,000

BP-22-00630 Int Alter - Industrial R & L Builders 815 14TH ST SW #D120 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 306.83 472.05 - - - 627.00 33,000

BP-22-00687 Int Alter - Industrial Sun Construction & 
Design Services

815 14TH ST SW #A100 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 918.94 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Industrial 3 (2,520.34) 11,997.55 3,390.50 4,107.75 279.25 48,697.00 2,563,000

BP-22-00551 Int Alter - Office Hillside Construction Inc 1657 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 624S-01-003-85094-72-003 1 523.09 804.75 181.25 167.25 111.25 1,368.76 72,040

BP-22-00554 Int Alter - Office Hillside Construction Inc 1659 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 624S-01-003-85094-72-003 1 411.87 633.65 83.25 195.25 38.75 930.45 48,971

BP-22-00686 Int Alter - Office BC Builders Inc 5200 HAHNS PEAK DR 595I-01-001-85090-07-002 411.87 - - - - - -
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BP-22-00883 Int Alter - Office Hillside Construction Inc 5250 HAHNS PEAK DR #220 595L-01-002-85094-14-002 136.01 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Office 2 1,482.84 1,438.40 264.50 362.50 150.00 2,299.21 121,011

BP-22-00797 Int Alter - 
Recreational/Amusement/Social

Hillside Construction Inc 1750 FOXTRAIL DR #B 595B-01-006-85100-09-006 1 81.41 125.25 50.95 - 44.85 - 5,650

Int Alter - 
Recreational/Amusement/Social

1 81.41 125.25 50.95 - 44.85 - 5,650

BP-22-00854 Int Alter - Religious The Frank Group Inc 6502 E CROSSROADS BLVD 
CHRCH

575-01-001-85020-05-901 99.61 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Religious 99.61 - - - - - -

BP-21-03820 Int Alter - Restaurant NATIONAL 
INSPECTION 
SERVICES

452 N WASHINGTON AVE 004C-01-002-95133-67-002 1 - 512.45 251.25 223.25 279.25 702.70 36,984

BP-22-00326 Int Alter - Restaurant Precision Contractors, 
LLC

1635 N LINCOLN AVE 114-95123-00-006 1 - 748.75 69.25 - - 1,235.00 65,000

BP-22-00352 Int Alter - Restaurant Denver Builders Inc 556 N LINCOLN AVE 005B-01-001-005B-01-001 1 - - - - - 427.52 22,500

BP-22-00468 Int Alter - Restaurant Charisma Construction 436 N LINCOLN AVE 004G-01-001-95133-89-001 1 - - - - - 232.80 12,252

BP-22-00680 Int Alter - Restaurant All Green Construction 
LLC

1431 N DENVER AVE 500D-01-002-85074-92-002 99.61 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Restaurant 4 99.61 1,261.20 320.50 223.25 279.25 2,598.02 136,736

BP-22-00861 Int Alter - Warehouse/Storage Sailer Construction Inc 1301 S ROOSEVELT AVE 264B-01-002-264B-01-002 - 783.75 - 4.15 - - -

Int Alter - Warehouse/Storage - 783.75 - 4.15 - - -

BP-21-03524 New - Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) Custom On-Site 1054 N CLEVELAND AVE 018-08-004-95132-29-003 1 1 955.34 1,469.75 97.25 209.25 139.25 3,515.00 185,000

New - Accessory Dwelling Unit 
(ADU)

1 1 955.34 1,469.75 97.25 209.25 139.25 3,515.00 185,000

BP-21-03170 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Landmark Construction 
Solution

6065 AMERICAN OAKS ST GAR 554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 - 979.75 83.25 - - 1,856.76 97,724

BP-21-04089 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1470 S TYLER AVE DOG 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 125.25 23.50 - 23.50 114.00 6,000

BP-21-04094 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1490 S TYLER AVE MAINT 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 1,340.95 251.25 139.25 125.25 3,077.26 161,961

BP-21-04107 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1480 S TYLER AVE GAR 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 999.35 83.25 - - 1,910.55 100,555

BP-21-04186 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1420 S TYLER AVE GAR 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 1,374.55 111.25 - - 3,178.89 167,310

BP-21-04187 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1450 S TYLER AVE GAR 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 999.35 83.25 - - 1,910.55 100,555

BP-21-04189 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Axia Contracting, LLC 1470 S TYLER AVE GAR 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 999.35 83.25 - - 1,910.55 100,555
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BP-22-00508 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Landmark Construction 
Solution

6045 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG5

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 636.84 - - - - - -

BP-22-00509 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Landmark Construction 
Solution

6085 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG6

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 726.02 - - - - - -

BP-22-00550 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Landmark Construction 
Solution

6193 AMERICAN OAKS ST GAR 554C-01-001-554C-01-001 689.62 - - - - - -

BP-22-00859 New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res Landmark Construction 
Solution

6151 AMERICAN OAKS ST GAR 554C-01-001-554C-01-001 636.84 - - - - - -

New - Accessory Structure, Non-Res 7 2,689.32 6,818.55 719.00 139.25 148.75 13,958.56 734,660

BP-21-02094 New - Accessory Structure, Residential Owner/Builder 911 N FRANKLIN AVE 143-00-004-95141-29-005 - - 44.85 - - - -

BP-22-00424 New - Accessory Structure, Residential Northstar Exterior, LLC 422 W 13TH ST 041B-01-001-95141-32-001 1 352.79 542.75 97.25 - - 760.00 40,000

New - Accessory Structure, 
Residential

1 352.79 542.75 142.10 - - 760.00 40,000

BP-19-02193 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Taylor Morrison Home 
Corporation

3169 BOOTH FALLS DR 643NN-07-012-85043-14-012 - - - - - (2,045.50) -

BP-20-00279 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Journey Homes LLC 974 HIGHLINE DR 694A-08-013-694A-08-013 - - - - - (474.61) -

BP-20-00285 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Journey Homes LLC 950 HIGHLINE DR 694A-08-011-694A-08-011 - - - - - (310.69) -

BP-20-00325 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Journey Homes LLC 926 HIGHLINE DR 694A-08-009-694A-08-009 - - - - - (400.21) -

BP-20-01912 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Artesia Lot Holdings 4341 MARTINSON DR 744B-03-006-744B-03-006 - - - - - (477.11) -

BP-21-03311 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Artesia Lot Holdings 4232 MARTINSON DR 744C-02-003-744C-02-003 1 1 1,581.42 2,432.95 111.25 181.25 223.25 6,777.13 356,691

BP-22-00049 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Aspen Homes of 
Colorado

4995 BELLINI CT 651A-06-005-651A-06-005 1 1 15.00 1,371.64 114.48 124.02 133.56 5,843.55 307,555

BP-22-00164 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 2674 BLUESTEM WILLOW CT 643YY-01-007-643YY-01-007 1 1 2,154.43 3,314.50 223.25 223.25 181.25 9,820.61 516,874

BP-22-00191 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3703 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-06-008-643ZZ-06-008 1 1 100.00 2,516.95 139.25 223.25 195.25 7,049.08 371,004

BP-22-00195 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3717 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-06-009-643ZZ-06-009 1 1 100.00 2,516.95 139.25 223.25 195.25 7,049.08 371,004

BP-22-00196 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3737 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-06-010-643ZZ-06-010 1 1 100.00 2,186.55 139.25 223.25 195.25 5,942.89 312,783

BP-22-00231 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 2656 BLUESTEM WILLOW CT 643YY-01-008-643YY-01-008 1 1 1,785.26 2,746.55 223.25 223.25 181.25 7,833.43 412,286

BP-22-00234 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Owner/Builder 5293 APRICOT DR 649A-02-005-96352-06-005 1 1 1,825.30 2,808.15 293.25 321.25 279.25 8,040.91 423,206

BP-22-00266 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Aspen Homes of 
Colorado

4832 CRIVELLI CT 651A-05-001-651A-05-001 1 1 15.00 1,245.50 104.94 133.56 124.02 4,794.26 252,329

BP-22-00359 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 4463 LAKE NAKONI CT 643EEE-01-003-643EEE-01-
003

1 1 1,796.18 2,763.35 223.25 223.25 181.25 7,902.90 415,941
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BP-22-00374 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5605 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-012-653A-02-012 1 1 100.00 2,634.55 209.25 181.25 195.25 7,463.19 392,799

BP-22-00376 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5641 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-010-653A-02-010 1 1 100.00 2,024.15 181.25 167.25 167.25 5,379.03 283,107

BP-22-00377 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5659 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-009-653A-02-009 1 1 100.00 2,606.55 195.25 153.25 167.25 7,369.42 387,864

BP-22-00378 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5677 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-008-653A-02-008 1 1 100.00 2,438.55 195.25 167.25 181.25 6,797.77 357,778

BP-22-00379 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5695 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-007-653A-02-007 1 1 882.54 1,357.75 181.25 167.25 167.25 3,127.26 164,593

BP-22-00418 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 4407 LAKE NAKONI CT 643EEE-01-001-643EEE-01-
001

1 1 1,625.10 2,500.15 223.25 223.25 181.25 7,001.74 368,513

BP-22-00457 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 4425 LAKE NAKONI CT 643EEE-01-002-643EEE-01-
002

1 1 2,274.84 3,499.75 223.25 223.25 181.25 10,550.64 555,297

BP-22-00463 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5606 MAHER AVE 653A-02-001-653A-02-001 1 1 100.00 2,438.55 195.25 167.25 181.25 6,797.77 357,778

BP-22-00464 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 4495 LAKE NAKONI CT 643EEE-01-005-643EEE-01-
005

1 1 2,197.65 3,381.00 223.25 223.25 181.25 10,085.82 530,833

BP-22-00465 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5623 OLATHE AVE 653A-02-011-653A-02-011 1 1 100.00 2,606.55 195.25 153.25 167.25 7,369.42 387,864

BP-22-00469 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5624 MAHER AVE 653A-02-002-653A-02-002 1 1 100.00 2,757.75 153.25 167.25 195.25 7,874.09 414,426

BP-22-00492 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Glen Homes, LLC 1124 BLUE AGAVE CT 697C-01-003-697C-01-003 1 1 1,996.38 3,071.35 335.25 363.25 401.35 8,939.52 470,500

BP-22-00511 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2419 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-08-010-643BBB-08-
010

1 1 100.00 2,651.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 7,520.74 395,828

BP-22-00513 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2427 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-08-009-643BBB-08-
009

1 1 100.00 2,791.35 139.25 139.25 209.25 7,991.09 420,583

BP-22-00515 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2443 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-08-007-643BBB-08-
007

1 1 100.00 2,651.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 7,520.74 395,828

BP-22-00517 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2446 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-07-004-643BBB-07-
004

1 1 100.00 2,371.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 6,571.68 345,877

BP-22-00518 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2451 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-08-006-643BBB-08-
006

1 1 100.00 2,147.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 5,809.95 305,787

BP-22-00533 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Bridgewater Homes 4487 LAKE NAKONI CT 643EEE-01-004-643EEE-01-
004

1 1 2,352.03 3,618.50 223.25 223.25 181.25 11,035.50 580,816

BP-22-00542 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Lennar Colorado, LLC 4047 CHASM LAKE DR 643ZZ-02-006-643ZZ-02-006 1 1 100.00 2,158.55 209.25 181.25 251.25 5,849.96 307,892

BP-22-00543 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Lennar Colorado, LLC 4059 CHASM LAKE DR 643ZZ-02-005-643ZZ-02-005 1 1 100.00 2,416.15 209.25 181.25 251.25 6,712.80 353,305

BP-22-00544 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Lennar Colorado, LLC 4078 CHASM LAKE DR 643ZZ-07-004-643ZZ-07-004 1 1 100.00 2,416.15 209.25 181.25 251.25 6,712.80 353,305

BP-22-00546 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5678 MAHER AVE 653A-02-005-653A-02-005 1 1 100.00 2,040.95 181.25 167.25 167.25 5,443.14 286,481

BP-22-00549 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5660 MAHER AVE 653A-02-004-653A-02-004 1 1 100.00 2,024.15 181.25 167.25 167.25 5,390.46 283,708
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BP-22-00552 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Saint Aubyn Homes 5642 MAHER AVE 653A-02-003-653A-02-003 1 1 100.00 2,662.55 209.25 181.25 195.25 7,553.94 397,576

BP-22-00559 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3734 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-05-017-643ZZ-05-017 1 1 100.00 2,186.55 139.25 223.25 195.25 5,942.89 312,783

BP-22-00560 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3795 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-06-013-643ZZ-06-013 1 1 100.00 1,856.15 139.25 223.25 181.25 4,815.92 253,469

BP-22-00561 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

KB Home 3798 KEPLINGER LAKE DR 643ZZ-05-020-643ZZ-05-020 1 1 100.00 1,878.55 139.25 223.25 181.25 4,894.42 257,601

BP-22-00585 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2422 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-07-001-643BBB-07-
001

1 1 100.00 2,371.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 6,571.68 345,877

BP-22-00586 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2430 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-07-002-643BBB-07-
002

1 1 100.00 2,780.15 125.25 153.25 195.25 7,950.95 418,471

BP-22-00588 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2435 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-08-008-643BBB-08-
008

1 1 100.00 2,147.35 125.25 153.25 195.25 5,809.95 305,787

BP-22-00589 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2438 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-07-003-643BBB-07-
003

1 1 100.00 2,892.15 139.25 139.25 209.25 8,332.97 438,578

BP-22-00590 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Dream Finders Homes 2454 WHITE PELICAN AVE 643BBB-07-005-643BBB-07-
005

1 1 100.00 2,354.55 125.25 153.25 195.25 6,512.01 342,738

New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

42 42 23,401.13 103,636.29 7,343.42 7,913.58 8,259.68 291,044.98 15,513,315

BP-21-03834 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

PJL, LLC 745 N WASHINGTON AVE 007D-01-001-95133-62-010 1 8 240.83 4,791.75 593.25 748.75 643.75 15,728.77 827,830

BP-21-04040 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1450 S TYLER AVE BLD06 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 12 291.82 11,215.15 951.75 783.75 1,021.75 48,167.54 2,535,133

BP-21-04041 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1440 S TYLER AVE BLD01 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 27 - 14,580.45 1,620.95 1,312.95 1,749.75 65,700.15 3,457,902

BP-21-04060 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1420 S TYLER AVE BLD09 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 27 - 14,580.45 1,620.95 1,312.95 1,749.75 65,700.15 3,457,902

BP-21-04062 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1400 S TYLER AVE BLD10 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 27 - 14,580.45 1,620.95 1,312.95 1,749.75 65,700.15 3,457,902

BP-21-04063 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1410 S TYLER AVE BLD08 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 39 510.09 22,734.55 2,147.35 1,699.35 2,332.15 108,131.98 5,691,156

BP-21-04064 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1460 S TYLER AVE BLD07 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 39 510.09 22,734.55 2,147.35 1,699.35 2,332.15 108,131.98 5,691,156

BP-21-04070 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1464 S TYLER AVE BLD05 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 27 47.00 14,580.45 1,620.95 1,312.95 1,749.75 65,700.15 3,457,902

BP-21-04079 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Axia Contracting, LLC 1470 S TYLER AVE BLD04 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 39 510.09 22,734.55 2,147.35 1,699.35 2,332.15 108,131.98 5,691,156

BP-22-00262 New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling 
Units

Landmark Construction 
Solution

6045 AMERICAN OAKS ST 
BLDG5

554C-01-001-554C-01-001 1 16 - 10,156.65 1,161.75 1,066.55 965.75 42,662.24 2,245,380

New - Multi-Family 3 or More 
Dwelling Units

10 261 2,109.92 152,689.00 15,632.60 12,948.90 16,626.70 693,755.09 36,513,419

BP-21-04033 New - Office Dohn Construction, Inc 4184 ST CLOUD DR 546CCC-01-001-85030-06-
001

1 - 16,193.75 251.25 1,587.35 2,186.55 74,100.00 3,900,000
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New - Office 1 - 16,193.75 251.25 1,587.35 2,186.55 74,100.00 3,900,000

BP-20-00083 New - Recreational/Amusement/Social McCauley Constructors, 
Inc

115 -103 E 71ST ST 704C-01-005-96252-06-005 - - - - - (18,146.98) -

BP-21-04061 New - Recreational/Amusement/Social Axia Contracting, LLC 1430 S TYLER AVE CLBHS 749A-01-001-749A-01-001 1 - 6,915.45 542.75 492.25 411.45 25,794.40 1,357,600

New - 
Recreational/Amusement/Social

1 - 6,915.45 542.75 492.25 411.45 7,647.42 1,357,600

BP-22-00858 New - Warehouse/Storage Coe Construction, Inc 3505 DRAFT HORSE CT 546F-01-002-85030-10-002 8,794.01 - - - - - -

New - Warehouse/Storage 8,794.01 - - - - - -

BP-22-00322 Patio - Covered, Residential Owner/Builder 2526 AMBER DR 574A-01-062-95274-11-062 1 126.91 195.25 153.25 - - 199.52 10,500

BP-22-00665 Patio - Covered, Residential TNT HOME 
IMPROVEMENTS

951 CONIFER PL 348A-02-022-95022-21-022 1 72.31 111.25 - - - 95.00 5,000

Patio - Covered, Residential 2 199.22 306.50 153.25 - - 294.52 15,500

BP-22-00535 Re-roof, Multi-Family Kessler Roofing, Inc 930 N CLEVELAND AVE 009-02-023*023-95132-39-
922

1 - - - - - 83.60 4,400

BP-22-00538 Re-roof, Multi-Family Wood Street Builders 1804 LILY PL UTIL 366C-01-014-95221-17-014 1 126.91 195.25 - - - 199.52 10,500

BP-22-00539 Re-roof, Multi-Family Wood Street Builders 1841 LILY PL UTIL 366C-01-011-95221-17-011 1 126.91 195.25 - - - 199.52 10,500

BP-22-00766 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4695 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00767 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4705 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00769 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4715 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00770 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4725 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00771 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4745 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00790 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4755 HAHNS PEAK DR GAR 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 81.41 125.25 - - - 104.52 5,500

BP-22-00806 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4695 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 81.41 125.25 - - - 104.52 5,500

BP-22-00809 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4795 HAHNS PEAK DR CLBHS 624E-TR-A-85094-38-001 1 99.61 153.25 - - - 142.52 7,500

BP-22-00810 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4815 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624Q-TR-A-624Q-TR-A 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

BP-22-00811 Re-roof, Multi-Family Roof Source 4825 HAHNS PEAK DR BLD 624Q-TR-A-624Q-TR-A 1 190.61 293.25 - - - 327.75 17,250

Re-roof, Multi-Family 13 1,850.52 2,847.00 - - - 3,128.45 164,650

BP-22-00193 Re-roof, Non-Res Faithful Roofing 436 N LINCOLN AVE 004G-01-001-95133-89-001 (518.54) (797.75) - - - - -

BP-22-00632 Re-roof, Non-Res Southern Roofing 1905 W 8TH ST 203D-01-002-95151-41-002 1 609.54 937.75 - - - 1,747.32 91,964

BP-22-00727 Re-roof, Non-Res JMP Heat Inc 2827 -2821 GREENLAND DR 305A-01-046-95102-30-046 1 117.81 181.25 - - - 178.03 9,370

Re-roof, Non-Res 2 208.81 321.25 - - - 1,925.35 101,334
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BP-21-04317 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Allied Roofing 
Specialists, LLC

2317 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 126-05-009-95122-06-009 1 - 200.00 - - - 178.70 9,405

BP-22-00431 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Stonescape Steel 
Roofing

6565 SEASIDE DR 644A-08-002-86292-12-002 1 - 200.00 - - - 399.00 21,000

BP-22-00455 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Sweet Roofing 840 E 7TH ST 166-02-003-95134-09-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 132.80 6,989

BP-22-00478 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

2695 W 46TH ST 629A-06-001-96343-16-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 228.00 12,000

BP-22-00480 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Colorado Quality 
Roofing LLC

2289 CLEAR CREEK DR 435A-01-023-95091-07-023 1 - 200.00 - - - 114.00 6,000

BP-22-00485 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units NOCO Roofing 2350 W 46TH ST 629A-07-006-96343-17-006 1 - 200.00 - - - 65.55 3,450

BP-22-00574 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Group Afforable One 
Home Services, Inc.

228 W 48TH ST 431A-01-003-96354-30-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 199.03 10,475

BP-22-00580 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 10 MARMAC DR 109-%%-010-95114-05-010 1 - 195.25 - - - 193.53 10,186

BP-22-00581 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mark King Roofing 130 GREEN VALLEY DR 491N-05-002-95174-29-002 1 - 200.00 - - - 171.00 9,000

BP-22-00597 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

3853 BUENA VISTA DR 425D-03-008-95031-17-008 1 - 200.00 - - - 169.50 8,921

BP-22-00598 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

1111 S TYLER AVE 240-01-005-95224-05-005 1 - 200.00 - - - 193.30 10,173

BP-22-00600 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Advanced Roofing 
Technologies

2450 EMERALD ST 467A-09-003-85184-19-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 129.28 6,804

BP-22-00602 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schroeder Roofing Co 3917 POUDRE DR 628A-03-007-85062-24-007 1 - 200.00 - - - 230.68 12,140

BP-22-00611 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units The Master's Builder 
Construction

605 24TH ST SW 413-02-001-95264-11-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 174.80 9,200

BP-22-00628 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 857 W 11TH ST A-2 384B-01-001-95142-74-901 1 - 200.00 - - - 2.85 150

BP-22-00631 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Legacy Builders, LLC 2256 WOODY CREEK CIR 521F-02-005-95032-53-005 1 - 200.00 - - - 228.00 12,000

BP-22-00634 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Joe's Construction 2150 DORIS CT 346-11-013-95262-45-013 1 - 200.00 - - - 358.74 18,881

BP-22-00663 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 733 -731 16TH ST SW 404A-01-007-95261-10-007 1 - 200.00 - - - 327.56 17,240

BP-22-00673 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 861 W 11TH ST A-2 384B-01-001-95142-74-901 1 - 200.00 - - - 2.85 150

BP-22-00684 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 1072 LYNX AVE A-4 384B-01-001-95142-74-901 1 - 200.00 - - - 2.85 150

BP-22-00685 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 1090 LYNX AVE A-3 384B-01-001-95142-74-901 1 - 200.00 - - - 2.85 150

BP-22-00702 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Stone Creek Roofing & 
Exteriors

2020 S CUSTER AVE 346-05-006-95262-39-006 1 - 200.00 - - - 166.54 8,765

BP-22-00705 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

1010 E 2ND ST 122-04-002-95134-32-002 1 - 200.00 - - - 261.40 13,757

BP-22-00707 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mixteriors Roofing 653 N HARRISON AVE 010-04-005-95144-12-005 1 - 200.00 - - - 57.00 3,000

BP-22-00712 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schroeder Roofing Co 4129 MARBLE DR 521F-03-014-95032-54-014 1 - 200.00 - - - 187.14 9,849

BP-22-00733 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Artisan Construction Co. 
Inc

1943 14TH ST SW 379B-01-001-95223-18-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 166.73 8,775

BP-22-00736 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Go Roof Tune Up Inc 1445 PERSIAN AVE 459B-01-005-95282-26-005 1 - 200.00 - - - 225.15 11,850
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BP-22-00742 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units First General Services 
of Denver

1590 S ESTRELLA AVE 438A-05-002-95272-15-002 1 - 200.00 - - - 247.00 13,000

BP-22-00749 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 975 S DEL NORTE CT 336-02-008-95223-27-008 1 - 200.00 - - - 282.47 14,867

BP-22-00761 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 1407 SUNSET PL 417B-TR-B-85182-23-002 1 - 200.00 - - - 61.75 3,250

BP-22-00780 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schroeder Roofing Co 2277 CLEAR CREEK DR 435A-01-024-95091-07-024 1 - 200.00 - - - 208.10 10,953

BP-22-00783 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Shield Roofing LLC 111 E 11TH ST 018G-01-001-95132-63-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 114.00 6,000

BP-22-00785 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units JTML Enterprises Inc 1324 E 16TH ST 255-01-006-85073-05-006 1 - 200.00 - - - 165.32 8,700

BP-22-00813 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Source 2806 6TH ST SW 439I-02-006-95211-19-006 1 - 200.00 - - - 123.52 6,500

BP-22-00821 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Colorado Native 
General Contracting 
LLC

1531 KATIE DR 459-04-015-459-04-015 1 - 200.00 - - - 285.00 15,000

BP-22-00823 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mark King Roofing 3750 CHESTNUT CT 348-03-022-95022-07-022 1 - 200.00 - - - 189.24 9,960

BP-22-00826 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Namaste Roofing 3351 LEOPARD PL 459B-11-005-95281-39-005 1 - 200.00 - - - 168.87 8,887

BP-22-00827 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Owner/Builder 1874 SANDSTONE CT #82 399C-01-001-85182-27-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 114.00 6,000

BP-22-00831 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 1324 AUTUMN PURPLE CT 607-04-004-96353-31-004 1 - 200.00 - - - 279.32 14,700

BP-22-00833 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units American Dream Home 
Improvement

1930 S CUSTER AVE 346-05-003-95262-39-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 204.25 10,750

BP-22-00866 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Blue Frog Roofing 
Limited

590 SHERRI DR 610-02-015-95264-20-015 1 - 200.00 - - - 224.41 11,811

BP-22-00868 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units NOCO Roofing 1531 CLOVER PL 366B-01-015-95221-12-015 1 - 200.00 - - - 38.08 4,010

BP-22-00870 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

2845 5TH ST SW 439D-02-003-95211-10-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 237.22 12,485

BP-22-00877 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units American Dream Home 
Improvement

540 W 9TH ST 061-03-011- 1 - 200.00 - - - 299.25 15,750

BP-22-00878 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Elite Roofing Services 529 DANA CT 439O-01-006-95211-45-006 1 - 200.00 - - - 178.00 9,368

BP-22-00881 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units All Phase Restoration 2568 FRANCES DR 574A-01-015-95274-11-015 1 - 200.00 - - - 456.00 24,000

BP-22-00886 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Owner/Builder 774 KAITLYN CIR 627B-04-003-95224-28-003 1 - 200.00 - - - 95.00 5,000

BP-22-00887 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Blue Frog Roofing 
Limited

1565 ANGORA DR 459B-03-001-95282-28-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 286.27 15,067

BP-22-00903 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Restoration, INC 460 -456 W 43RD ST 332-00-001-95021-05-001 1 - 200.00 - - - 211.74 11,144

BP-22-00905 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mark King Roofing 3738 CHESTNUT CT 348-03-021-95022-07-021 1 - 200.00 - - - 158.94 8,365

BP-22-00907 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Source 4078 BUFFALO MOUNTAIN DR 624B-02-004-85093-17-004 1 - 200.00 - - - 104.52 5,500

BP-22-00922 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Catastrophe 
Consultants Group LLC

1727 E 16TH ST 297-03-011-85073-14-011 1 - 200.00 - - - 214.51 11,290

BP-22-00923 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Wood Street Builders 1502 RU-ART DR 167-02-015-95113-14-015 1 - 200.00 - - - 391.51 20,606

BP-22-00924 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mark King Roofing 976 WINONA CIR 384C-04-004-95142-92-004 1 - 200.00 - - - 142.52 7,500

Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units 54 - 10,795.25 - - - 10,049.64 530,923
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BP-21-03607 Retaining Wall, Non-Res Ryan Companies US, 
Inc

6425 BYRD DR 753-00-000- 1 3,306.06 5,086.25 - - - 16,910.00 890,000

Retaining Wall, Non-Res 1 3,306.06 5,086.25 - - - 16,910.00 890,000

BP-22-00497 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 4513 -4501 VIKING WAY TRLR 693F-01-001-693F-01-001 1 1 - 150.00 - - - 579.98 30,525

BP-22-00534 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 2000 N BOISE AVE HOSP 360E-01-001-85073-87-001 1 12 - 150.00 - - - 2,796.80 147,200

BP-22-00606 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 1246 N DENVER AVE 362F-01-001-362F-01-001 1 1 - 150.00 - - - 115.74 6,092

BP-22-00688 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 428 N CLEVELAND AVE 001J-01-001-95133-73-901 1 2 - - - - - 85.52 4,500

BP-22-00690 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 937 N DES MOINES AVE 362-11-001*005-85181-15-
001

1 3 - 150.00 - - - 76.00 4,000

BP-22-00755 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 1130 EAGLE DR #100 627A-TR-H-95224-23-008 1 1 - 150.00 - - - 185.84 9,780

Sign - Permanent 6 20 - 750.00 - - - 3,839.88 202,097

BP-22-00500 Sign - Temporary Owner/Builder 1584 TAURUS CT 506D-02-001-85182-29-001 1 1 - 50.00 - - - - -

Sign - Temporary 1 1 - 50.00 - - - - -

BP-21-04232 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Photon Brothers 4088 GEORGETOWN DR 471B-05-011-95031-56-011 1 - 290.75 209.25 - - 342.00 22,800

BP-21-04327 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Blue Sky Solar and 
Roofing

1841 TRUMPETER SWAN DR 676A-15-004-676A-15-004 1 95.50 321.25 83.25 - - 292.50 19,500

BP-22-00291 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Suntalk Solar 6444 SAN ISABEL AVE 694A-05-016-694A-05-016 1 11.50 349.25 139.25 - - 315.90 21,060

BP-22-00342 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Titan Solar Power CO 2908 PAWNEE CREEK DR 643QQ-03-002-643QQ-03-
002

1 - 276.75 223.25 - - 264.95 17,663

BP-22-00401 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Encompass Contracting 
Services

3454 RALSTON CREEK DR 643SS-03-011-643SS-03-011 1 168.00 293.25 38.75 - - 270.00 18,000

BP-22-00408 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Solar Power Pros 3485 OBERON DR 643BB-01-003-643BB-01-
003

1 183.25 293.25 23.50 - - 265.38 17,692

BP-22-00653 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

TELT Ventures LLC 2632 TURQUOISE ST 643WW-14-003-643WW-14-
003

1 136.01 209.25 69.25 - - 165.75 11,050

Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

7 594.26 2,033.75 786.50 - - 1,916.48 127,765

BP-21-02225-
02

Stocking Permit - Temporary Stout Building 
Contractors, LLC

1398 S WILSON AVE 302-TR-A-95223-08-001 1 - - - - - - -

Stocking Permit - Temporary 1 - - - - - - -

BP-21-03414 Temp Structure - Non-Public
(Construction/Seasonal)

Ryan Companies US, 
Inc

6425 BYRD DR TRLR 753-00-000- 1 773.34 1,189.75 111.25 - 111.25 2,565.00 135,000

Temp Structure - Non-Public
(Construction/Seasonal)

1 773.34 1,189.75 111.25 - 111.25 2,565.00 135,000
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BP-22-00627 Tenant Fin - Office Schuman Companies 4055 ST CLOUD DR #250 546WW-01-002-546WW-01-
002

1 940.78 1,447.35 307.25 223.25 139.25 3,431.07 180,582

BP-22-00679 Tenant Fin - Office Ibuild, LLC 2948 GINNALA DR 367E-02-007-95013-26-007 2,179.13 - - - - - -

BP-22-00882 Tenant Fin - Office Hillside Construction Inc 5250 HAHNS PEAK DR #220 595L-01-002-85094-14-002 853.42 - - - - - -

Tenant Fin - Office 1 3,973.33 1,447.35 307.25 223.25 139.25 3,431.07 180,582

BP-22-00683 Tenant Fin - 
Recreational/Amusement/Social

Hillside Construction Inc 1750 FOXTRAIL DR #B 595B-01-006-85100-09-006 454.84 - - - - - -

Tenant Fin - 
Recreational/Amusement/Social

454.84 - - - - - -

BP-22-00274 Water Heater, Residential JMP Heat Inc 3351 JANUS DR 643BB-03-008-643BB-03-
008

1 - - - - 83.25 54.77 2,883

BP-22-00287 Water Heater, Residential JMP Heat Inc 3422 SILVER LEAF DR 512C-01-017-95014-28-017 1 - - - - 69.25 37.80 1,989

BP-22-00375 Water Heater, Residential JMP Heat Inc 1842 E 7TH ST 465F-19-016-85183-50-016 1 - - - - 54.00 28.36 1,492

BP-22-00490 Water Heater, Residential Paul's Plumbing & 
Heating

1210 LIMESTONE AVE #101 399C-01-001-85182-27-001 1 - - - - 139.25 132.69 6,983

BP-22-00502 Water Heater, Residential Rockstar Plumbing LLC 523 RADIANT DR 482A-01-019-96363-06-019 1 - - - - 69.25 37.40 1,968

BP-22-00507 Water Heater, Residential Euro Plumbing LLC 758 ROSSUM DR 491K-02-001-95173-17-001 1 - - - - 83.25 40.46 2,129

BP-22-00579 Water Heater, Residential Rockstar Plumbing LLC 1420 E 7TH ST 147-05-85183-06-029 1 - - - - 83.25 41.44 2,180

BP-22-00603 Water Heater, Residential Home Water Solutions, 
LLC

649 MOOSE CT 585A-01-018-95154-44-018 1 - - - - 41.80 19.95 1,050

BP-22-00604 Water Heater, Residential Home Water Solutions, 
LLC

2563 GILPIN CT 358A-02-005-95102-29-005 1 - - - - 41.80 20.82 1,096

BP-22-00610 Water Heater, Residential Home Water Solutions, 
LLC

1566 MELISSA DR 421A-02-010-95281-06-010 1 - - - - 41.80 19.95 1,050

BP-22-00616 Water Heater, Residential Swan Heating and A/C 
Inc

140 CARINA CIR #106 643D-TR-J-85173-18-010 1 - - - - 97.25 61.64 3,244

BP-22-00654 Water Heater, Residential Golden Rule Plumbing 808 E 8TH ST 033-01-027*028- 1 - - - - 83.25 49.40 2,600

BP-22-00661 Water Heater, Residential Rockstar Plumbing LLC 785 CRESSA DR 439J-03-015-95214-34-015 1 - - - - 83.25 45.60 2,400

BP-22-00698 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

217 21ST ST SE 388-03-060-95253-24-060 1 - - - - 57.05 29.37 1,546

BP-22-00709 Water Heater, Residential Authority Brands 
Services Retail, Inc.

409 MAHONIA PL 367B-03-020-95013-13-020 1 - - - - 97.25 66.52 3,500

BP-22-00750 Water Heater, Residential Rockstar Plumbing LLC 3405 LOVELAND AVE 480E-02-003-85063-33-003 1 - - - - 66.20 36.12 1,900

BP-22-00754 Water Heater, Residential JMP Heat Inc 2038 RIO BLANCO AVE 486A-01-008-95093-45-008 1 - - - - 63.15 34.14 1,796

BP-22-00759 Water Heater, Residential JMP Heat Inc 3762 N COLORADO AVE 396C-02-014-95021-24-014 1 - - - - 47.90 23.13 1,218

BP-22-00818 Water Heater, Residential 1st Action Plumbing, 
Heating, & Air

4394 PIKA DR 491N-04-020-95174-28-020 1 - - - - 111.25 95.00 5,000
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BP-22-00902 Water Heater, Residential Colorado First Plumbing 
& Sewer LLC

985 W 10TH ST #B5 342-01-019-95142-45-019 1 - - - - 83.25 41.80 2,200

Water Heater, Residential 20 - - - - 1,496.70 916.36 48,224

Grand Total 335 304 21 77,345.68 377,892.74 41,743.82 47,087.13 34,440.48 1,320,585.9
9

70,432,614
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